

**Court No. - 72**

**Case :-** CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 3384 of 1984

**Appellant :-** Abdul Samad

**Respondent :-** State

**Counsel for Appellant :-** S.A.Shah,A.P.Tiwari,Amit Daga,Jagdish Prasad Mishra,S.Sharma

**Counsel for Respondent :-** A.G.A.

**Hon'ble Mohd. Aslam,J.**

Case called out.

Office is directed to prepare book within seven days.

List this case on **18.08.2022** for final hearing.

**Order Date :-** 6.8.2022

Sanjeet